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KELLER GROUP PRICES
NAPOLI & CINDERELLA

Area

1

2

3

4

5

6

Full Price

$115

$102

$73

$60

$45

$29

Group Price

$100

$70

$50

$40

$30

$20

APRIL 2019
NEWMARK THEATRE

JUNE 2019
NEWMARK THEATRE

Thursday, April 11 - 7:30PM
Friday, April 12 - 7:30PM

Saturday, April 13 - 2:00PM
Saturday, April 13 - 7:30PM
Sunday, April 14 - 2:00PM

Friday, June 7 - 7:30PM
Saturday, June 8 - 7:30PM
Sunday, June 9 - 2:00PM

Thursday, June 13 - 7:30PM
Friday, June 14 - 7:30PM

Saturday, June 15 - 7:30PM

503.222.5538    |     0720 SW Bancroft St. Portland, OR 97239    |     OBT.ORG

OCTOBER 2018
KELLER AUDITORIUM

Saturday, October 6 – 7:30 PM
Sunday, October 7 – 2:00 PM

Thursday, October 11 – 7:30 PM
Friday, October 12 – 7:30 PM 

Saturday, October 13 – 7:30 PM

FEBRUARY 2019
KELLER AUDITORIUM

Saturday, February 16 - 2:00PM
Saturday, February 16 - 7:30PM
Sunday, February 17 - 2:00PM

Thursday, February 21 - 7:30PM
Friday, February 22 - 7:30PM

Saturday, February 23 - 2:00PM
Saturday, February 23 - 7:30PM
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GROUP TICKETS : SHOWS & PRICING

NEWMARK GROUP PRICES
DIRECTOR’S CHOICE & THE AMERICANS

Area

1

2

3

4

5

Full Price

$102

$73

$60

$45

$29

Group Price

$70

$50

$40

$30

$20

NAPOLI

DIRECTOR’S CHOICE

THE AMERICANS

CINDERELLA



1. CONTACT INFORMATION

0720 SW Bancroft St. Portland, OR 97239
503.222.5538 - www.obt.org

GROUP TICKETS ORDER FORM

4. PAYMENT INFORMATION

3. CALCULATE PRICE

2. SELECT YOUR DATES

Name: ________________________________________ Organization: _______________________________________

Address: _____________________________________________ Phone Number: _______________________________

City/State/Zip: _________________________________ Email: _____________________________________________

Sat., Oct. 6 – 7:30 PM
Sun., Oct. 7 – 2:00 PM
Thur., Oct. 11 – 7:30 PM
Fri., Oct. 12 – 7:30 PM 
Sat., Oct. 13 – 7:30 PM

❍
❍
❍
❍
❍

Napoli
Sat., Feb. 16 - 2:00PM
Sat., Feb. 16 - 7:30PM
Sun., Feb. 17 - 2:00PM
Thur., Feb. 21 - 7:30PM
Fri, Feb. 22 - 7:30PM
Sat, Feb. 23 - 2:00PM
Sat, Feb. 23 - 7:30PM

Cinderella
❍
❍
❍
❍
❍
❍
❍

Thur., Apr. 11 - 7:30PM
Fri., Apr. 12 - 7:30PM
Sat., Apr. 13 - 2:00PM
Sat., Apr. 13 - 7:30PM
Sun., Apr. 14 - 2:00PM

Director’s Choice
❍
❍
❍
❍
❍

Fri., Jun. 7 - 7:30PM
Sat., Jun. 8 - 7:30PM
Sun., Jun. 9 - 2:00PM
Thur., Jun. 13 - 7:30PM
Fri., Jun. 14 - 7:30PM
Sat, Jun. 15 - 7:30PM

The Americans
❍
❍
❍
❍
❍
❍

No refunds. No children under 3 except at The Nutcracker. All attendees, regardless of age, are required to have a ticket. No late seating. Programs subject to change.

Credit Card #: _____________________________________________________________________________________

Exp. Date: ___________  CVV: _____________

Cardholder Signature: ______________________________________________________________________________

•	 Please see reverse for ticket pricing.
•	 Remember: for orders over 12 tickets, you get an additional ticket free! You do not need to include it in ticket count 

for purposes of calculating price.
•	 A 25% non-refundable deposit is due within 3 days of reservation. Payment in full is required no later than 1 week 

prior to the selected show’s opening night.*

SEATING REQUESTS OR ACCOMODATIONS

1     2     3     4     5     6
NUMBER OF SEATSSEATING AREA (circle one) PRICE PER SEAT SUBTOTAL

x =

+ HANDLING CHARGE

GRAND TOTAL

* full payment due dates:
Napoli - 9/27/18

Cinderella - 2/8/19
Director’s Choice - 4/4/19
The Americans - 5/31/19

$5 


